Date Subject Time Room
Mon 2nd April
Tue 3rd April Resistant Materials |9am - 3pm Tec rooms
— Wed 4th April Spanish 9am - 3pm Mrs Egido's room
f) Thurs 5th April  |History 10am - 2pm H2 H3 H5
Q English 10B3, 11E4
= and 11B4 10am - 1pm Miss Mullane's room
English 10B3, 11E4
Fri 6th April and 11B4 10am - 1pm Miss Mullane's room
Mon 9th April Food 9.30am - 2.30am Tec rooms
Business Studies 10am - 3pm Digi Centre
~ Tue 10th April English 10am - 2pm E10
éqﬁ) German 9am - 12pm L1
v . Business Studies 10am - 3pm Digi Centre
; Wed 11th April French 10am - 12pm L5
Thur 12th April
Fri 13th April Geography 10am - 2pm H rooms




